A-43
PRESSURE CALIBRATION KIT
WITH 0.05% DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGE
AND HAND PUMP
U �RS232 Digital
Communications Standard
U Pump and Hose Included
U �Very High Accuracy:

Note: Digital gauges come with 3 “AA” batteries, operator’s manual and NIST-traceable
calibration certificate.
Ordering Examples: DPG4000-100-KIT, 0.05% accuracy pressure calibration kit, including
DPG4000 (0 to 100 psig range) and pneumatic pump.
DPG4000-1K-KIT, 0.05% accuracy pressure calibration kit, including DPG4000 (0 to 1000 psig
range) and hydraulic pump.
DPG4000-30-KIT
shown smaller
than  actual size.
Kit includes gauge,
hand pump, carrying
case and hose.
  To Order Visit omega.com/dpg4000-kit for Pricing and Details
	 Model No.		  Range	 Hand Pump
	 Calibration Kits with gauge, hand pump, carrying case and hose
	 DPG4000-15-KIT		  0 to 15 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-30-KIT		  0 to 30 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-100-KIT		  0 to 100 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-300-KIT		  0 to 300 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-500-KIT		  0 to 500 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-1K-KIT		  0 to 1000 psi	 Hydraulic
	 DPG4000-2K-KIT		  0 to 2000 psi	 Hydraulic
	 DPG4000-3K-KIT		  0 to 3000 psi	 Hydraulic
	 DPG4000-5K-KIT		  0 to 5000 psi	 Hydraulic
	 DPG4000-10K-KIT		  0 to 10,000 psi	 Hydraulic
	 Compound Calibration Kits with gauge, hand pump, carrying
	case  and hose
	 DPG4000-15C-KIT		  ±15 psi	 Pneumatic
	 DPG4000-30C-KIT		  ±30 psi	 Pneumatic
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement
Instruments, Handheld Instruments for Temperature
Measurement, Ice Point References, Indicating Labels,